
For more information, go to www.abcopro.com.au

Surevac 
PRO 1600 
190491 - 0-1600 psi portable extractor

• The main body is constructed from a combination
of high-quality marine-grade fibreglass and
aluminium, which provides a durable and compact
portable extractor for easy use.

• Operating pressure can be adjusted from 0-1600
PSI allowing for soft furnishing cleaning through
to tile and grout cleaning.

• Dual twin stage vacuum motors are utilised
providing ultimate suction shortening the drying
time of carpets.

• An inbuilt tank heater is featured inside the
solution tank.

• Inbuilt safety features are included preventing any
potential pump damage.

• Automatic fill for solution water is standard.

• An automatic waste dumping pump is featured
for large areas of cleaning, meaning no stopping
to empty or filling tanks.

• The under-carriage castor design allows for easy
maneuvering across multiple flooring surfaces.

202070

200121

202071

204270

202549

200124

200095

200130

190327

190261

200095

200105

7.5m Solution Hose

15m Solution Hose

7.5m G-Vac Hose

Upholstery Hand tool (Plastic)

Wand (Twin jet stainless steel) 

15M Solution Hose

Quad Jet carpet wand

1.5inch - 2inch Hose cuff

SX15 Large rotary Hard surface cleaner

SX7 Handheld rotary tile cleaner

Quad Jet Carpet Wand

90mm Steel Upholstery Tool Internal Jet

Parts and AccessoriesTechnical Data

Electric
SPOTTERS AND PORTABLES

Parts and AccessoriesTechnical Data
Power Source:

Tank Capacity:

Weight:

Dimensions:

Decibels: 

Electric 2 x 1200 Watts

55 Litres

64 Kg

62 cm x 72 cm x 112 cm

86 dB

PRO 




