



## Surevac PRO 1600

190491 - 0-1600 psi portable extractor

- The main body is constructed from a combination of high-quality marine-grade fibreglass and aluminium, which provides a durable and compact portable extractor for easy use.
- Operating pressure can be adjusted from 0-1600 PSI allowing for soft furnishing cleaning through to tile and grout cleaning.
- Dual twin stage vacuum motors are utilised providing ultimate suction shortening the drying time of carpets.
- An inbuilt tank heater is featured inside the solution tank.
- Inbuilt safety features are included preventing any potential pump damage.
- · Automatic fill for solution water is standard.
- An automatic waste dumping pump is featured for large areas of cleaning, meaning no stopping to empty or filling tanks.
- The under-carriage castor design allows for easy maneuvering across multiple flooring surfaces.



## **Technical Data**

Power Source:	Electric 2 x 1200 Watts
Tank Capacity:	55 Litres
Weight:	64 Kg
Dimensions:	62 cm x 72 cm x 112 cm
Decibels:	86 dB

## Parts and Accessories

202070	7.5m Solution Hose
200121	15m Solution Hose
202071	7.5m G-Vac Hose
204270	Upholstery Hand tool (Plastic)
202549	Wand (Twin jet stainless steel)
200124	15M Solution Hose
200095	Quad Jet carpet wand
200130	1.5inch - 2inch Hose cuff
190327	SX15 Large rotary Hard surface cleaner
190261	SX7 Handheld rotary tile cleaner
200095	Quad Jet Carpet Wand
200105	90mm Steel Upholstery Tool Internal Jet